
 





 

KSU Salaries Compared to Other Groups 
 
The mission of Kansas State University is to provide high quality education, research, 





 

Association of Public and Land-grant Universities 
 
KSU faculty salaries are significantly deficient when compared to the average faculty 
salaries of member institutions of the Association of Public and Land-grant Universities 
(APLU).  These data are compiled using the Oklahoma State University Salary Study.  
All faculty members are included in the comparison except those with 100% service 
appointments.   
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50 Land-Grant Institutions 
 
Since KSU is a land-grant institution, it is appropriate to compare faculty salaries to 



1984-85 $30,690 $31,387 
1985-86 $32,074 $34,376 
1986-87 $32,994 $36,015 
1987-88 $32,818 $38,597 
1988-89 $36,365 $41,256 

1989-90 $39,135 $44,471 6



1990-91 $40,889 $47,797 12 24.2% $44,775 9.5%
1991-92 $41,515 $48,891 12 21.9% $46,048 10.9%





Current Dollar Consumer Price Constant Dollar Salary
Year Amountb %Inc  Indexc  %Inc Amountd %Inc Indexe

1969-70 $12,094 5.1 37.8 5.9 $32,029 -0.7 100.0

1970-71 $12,794 5.8 39.7 5.2 $32,203 0.5 100.5
1971-72 $12,801 0.1 41.2 3.6 $31,097 -3.4 97.1
1972-73 $13,318 4.0 42.8 4.0 $31,117 0.1 97.2
1992-93 $42,529 2.4 140.1 1.3 $30,356 1.1 94.8
1993-94 $43,989 3.4 143.7 2.6 $30,612 0.8 95.6
1994-95 $45,968 4.5 147.8 2.9 $31,101 1.6 97.1

1995-96 $47,645 3.6 151.8 2.7 $31,387 0.9 98.0
1996-97 $48,693 2.2 158.9 4.7 $30,644 -2.4 95.7
1997-98 $50,042 2.8 161.7 1.8 $30,947 1.0 96.6
1998-99 $51,341 2.6 164.5 1.7 $31,210 0.8 97.4
1999-00 $53,586 4.4 169.395.6
1994-95
47 4.9 98.1
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